
Supervisor & Manager Programs Phone Contact Email 

 Vacant
Manager 

 *All Programs listed below* 954-377-2188 ext.
2362

 @elcbroward.org 

Christina Belvant

Senior Supervisor 

• Income Eligible Redeterminations (BG8,

BG3 28A, BG3R RCG, BG3 GAP), and SR

Transfers

954-377-2188 ext.

2318
 Cbelvant@elcbroward.org 

Vanessa Morandi 

Family Services Program 

Coordinator 

• CSC 46: Vulnerable Population (Children’s

Services Council)

954-377-2188 ext.

4907
 VMorandi@elcbroward.org 

Supervisor & Manager Programs Phone Contact Email 

 Kathleen Isaac 

Manager 

 *All Programs listed below* 954-377-2188 ext.
2956

 KIsaac@elcbroward.org 

Danica Auguste • Income Eligible Redeterminations (BG8,

BG3 28A, BG3R RCG, BG3 GAP).

954-377-2188 ext.  DAuguste@elcbroward.org 

Senior Supervisor 
2793

mailto:MJenkins@elcbroward.org
mailto:Cbelvant@elcbroward.org
mailto:Cbelvant@elcbroward.org
mailto:VMorandi@elcbroward.org
mailto:Ylyons@elcbroward.org
mailto:DAuguste@elcbroward.org


 

Supervisor & Manager Programs Phone Contact Email 

 Gracy Haladjian 

Manager 

 *All Programs listed below* 
954-377-2188 ext. 

2327 

 GHaladjian@elcbroward.org 

Kenika Symonette 

Senior Supervisor 

• Waitlist Applications 

• Open Enrollment 

• Income Eligible Redeterminations (BG8, BG3 

28A, BG3R RCG, BG3 GAP). 

954-377-2188 ext. 

2328 
 KSymonette@elcbroward.org 

Supervisor & Manager Programs Phone Contact Email 

 Armara Rodriguez 

Manager 

 *All Programs listed below* 954-377-2188 ext. 

2309 
 ARodriguez@elcbroward.org 

Tracy Norelien 

Senior Supervisor 

• CareerSource: (BG3 APP, BG3 TCAN, BG3 

TCAW, BG5 TCC) 

• Initial & REDE Provider SR Match 

applications 

• County Transfers 

• Income Eligible Redeterminations (BG8, BG3 

28A, BG3R RCG, BG3 GAP). 

• VPK Applications and VPK Re-enrollments 

954-377-2188 ext. 

4519 
 TNorelien@elcbroward.org 

mailto:GHaladjian@elcbroward.org
mailto:NDawkins@elcbroward.org
mailto:NDawkins@elcbroward.org
mailto:NDawkins@elcbroward.org
mailto:ARodriguez@elcbroward.org
mailto:NDawkins@elcbroward.org
mailto:NDawkins@elcbroward.org
mailto:NDawkins@elcbroward.org


Supervisor & Manager Programs Phone Contact Email 

Yanique Lyons  *All Programs listed below* 954-377-2188 ext.
2336

 Ylyons@elcbroward.org 

Manager 

Novlett Dawkins • At Risk Protective Services: (BG1-11, 14R and

13)

954-377-2188 ext.
2331

 NDawkins@elcbroward.org 

Senior Supervisor 

Fikisha Harris • At Risk Protective Investigations: BG1-

IN/OUT, HOME, FAM & DIV

954-377-2188 ext.
8997

 FHarris@elcbroward.org 

Senior Supervisor 

mailto:Ylyons@elcbroward.org
mailto:NDawkins@elcbroward.org
mailto:FHarris@elcbroward.org



